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Nome
ZORRO
MALUCO
GLADIADOR
FABULOSO
CICLONE
PABLO ESCOBAR
FANATICO
IMPOSTOR
TARRAFA
RENEGADO
ABUTRE
TIROTEIO
RAMIRO
BICO DE OURO
HULK

Anilha
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopj
aopjf
aopjf
00099
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

000444
aopjf
aopjf
aopjf

CANARIO BELGA 05/12/2021

Dono
BOMBEIRO
WAGUINHO
KELVEN
TULA
BOMBEIRO
KELVEN
BOMBEIRO
CISTIAN
BOMBEIRO
KELVEN
BOMBEIRO
BOMBEIRO
GILSON
BOMBEIRO
GILSON

Cidade
JF
JUIZ DE FORA
JF
JF
JF
JF
JUIZ DE FORA
JF
JF
JF
JUIZ DE FORA

JF
JE
RJ

10/15 min
0/50717
0/50704
0/50683
0/45868
0/40479
0/31244
0/30023
0/21107
0/15028
0/12918
0/12854
0/10475
0/4440
0/4040
0/2310

AZN

Pontos
20
18
16
14
12
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